Team Overall Results

Place Name

=

Warwood
Blennerhassett
Williamstown
Tyler Consolidated
Warren

Belpre

Philo

Ripley Chr. Acad.

o N O o~ WDN

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

Average Time Score

00:14:15.20
00:14:13.29
00:14:24.39
00:15:57.28
00:16:48.85
00:16:57.78
00:17:13.81
00:19:48.39
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60
104
131
143
151
213

Belpre XC MS Girls

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Federal Hocking
East Muskingum
Fort Frye
Caldwell
Ravenswood
Waterford

River Valley
Southern
Alexander

New Lexington

Average Time

Finishers

00:17:50.43
00:21:53.01
00:13:57.57
00:13:49.94
00:14:53.25
00:15:37.19
00:17:50.57
00:18:28.60
00:16:16.92
00:19:34.84
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Belpre XC MS Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Warwood 00:14:15.20 8 54
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 660 Elah-Grace Konkle 00:13:29.52 4
2 8 661  Aria Swartz 00:13:31.00 6
3 9 658  Rianna Farrow 00:13:37.71 7
4 26 662  Kailey Swartz 00:15:18.00 18
5 27 656  Jemma Cipriani 00:15:19.75 19
6 38 659  Patience Fletcher 00:15:52.38 27)
7 46 657  Hailee Ebert 00:17:13.38 (32)
2 Blennerhassett 00:14:13.29 11 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 592  Jalyn Eddy 00:12:50.58 1
2 3 600 Haley Raper 00:12:52.56 2
3 15 597  Alyssa McCrady 00:14:23.31 11
4 28 595  AnnaKaufman 00:15:20.14 20
5 34 601 Raylen Reeder 00:15:39.87 23
6 37 603  Gwen Silvas 00:15:49.01 (26)
7 39 599  Katherine Moyers 00:16:11.61 (28)
3  Williamstown 00:14:24.39 7 60
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 672  Alia Phelps 00:13:24.89 3
2 6 668  Kendall Gant 00:13:29.72 5
3 16 665  Lilly Burrell 00:14:33.87 12
4 22 666 Kina Engle 00:14:51.81 16
5 35 669  Ali Harris 00:15:41.67 24
6 36 667  Olivia Flesher 00:15:44.78 (25)
7 55 671  Makaela Morgan 00:18:23.89 (38)
4  Tyler Consolidated 00:15:57.28 9 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 649  Carridy Snider 00:14:16.20 8
2 13 644 Prentice Kanz 00:14:21.12 9
3 18 641  Amber Ebert 00:14:47.10 14
4 50 640 Emma Cooper 00:17:25.83 33
5 58 646 Heaven Pittman 00:18:56.18 40
6 62 648  Sophie Rich 00:19:23.25 (43)
7 63 643  Azlynne Henthorn 00:19:33.21 (44)
5 Warren 00:16:48.85 5 131
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 650 Camryn Edgell 00:14:45.87 13
2 19 651  Adilynn Greenup 00:14:47.93 15
3 29 653  Caroline Rehl 00:15:20.63 21
4 53 652  Naomi Randall 00:18:10.16 36
5 69 654  Lola Westbrook 00:20:59.64 46
6 Belpre 00:16:57.78 5 143
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 589 Lydia Stevens 00:14:22.80 10
2 43 585 Kylee Breedlove 00:17:08.64 29
3 45 587  Bailey Gruber 00:17:12.81 31
4 51 586  Gabby Campbell 00:17:37.07 34
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Belpre XC MS Girls

5 57 588 Harper Rogers 00:18:27.60 39
7  Philo 00:17:13.81 5 151
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 620  Tiffany Bertke 00:14:53.65 17
2 30 619 Taylor Bertke 00:15:24.60 22
3 44 623  Adrain Valentine 00:17:11.79 30
4 54 622  Allison Layton 00:18:18.99 37
5 66 621 Kennedy Cosgrave 00:20:20.01 45
8 Ripley Chr. Acad. 00:19:48.39 7 213
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
52 633  Maria Shyrinskaya 00:17:44.45 35
2 60 632  Chloe Powell 00:19:10.60 41
3 61 631  Alex Mills 00:19:22.44 42
4 70 627  lzzi Gossett 00:21:16.64 a7
5 71 629  Solara Knight 00:21:27.80 48
6 74 628  Lyddia Johnson 00:22:32.42 (49)
7 76 634  Emma Wheeler 00:26:08.81 (50)
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Individual Overall Results

Belpre XC MS Girls

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 0
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 0
8 6
9 7
10 0
11 0
12 8
13 9
14 10
15 11
16 12
17 13
18 14
19 15
20 0
21 0
22 16
23 17
24 0
25 0
26 18
27 19
28 20
29 21
30 22
31 0
32 0
33 0
34 23
35 24
36 (25)
37 (26)
38 27)
39 (28)
40 0
41 0
42 0
43 29
44 30
45 31
46 (32)
47 0
48 0
49 0
50 33
51 34

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

616
592
600
672
660
668
606
661
658
625
605
649
644
589
597
665
650
641
651
612
609
666
620
615
614
662
656
595
653
619
663
624
664
601
669
667
603
659
599
584
604
591
585
623
587
657
637
602
639
640
586

Sophia Huck
Jalyn Eddy
Haley Raper
Alia Phelps
Elah-Grace Konkle
Kendall Gant
Jacque Clark
Aria Swartz
Rianna Farrow
Holly Kruk
Alyson Bandini
Carridy Snider
Prentice Kanz
Lydia Stevens
Alyssa McCrady
Lilly Burrell
Camryn Edgell
Amber Ebert
Adilynn Greenup
Laura Blower
Addilyn Kent
Kina Engle
Tiffany Bertke
Lydia Huck
Tzipora Wilkes
Kailey Swartz
Jemma Cipriani
Anna Kaufman
Caroline Rehl
Taylor Bertke
Zara Bohl
Hannah Kruk
Audrie Ward
Raylen Reeder
Ali Harris

Olivia Flesher
Gwen Silvas
Patience Fletcher
Katherine Moyers
Gabriella Moran
Alexandra Smith
Braylee Bayne
Kylee Breedlove
Adrain Valentine
Bailey Gruber
Hailee Ebert
Skylar Price
Hannah Scott
Emma Leachman
Emma Cooper
Gabby Campbell

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:12:47.19 Fort Frye
8th 00:12:50.58 Blennerhassett
7th 00:12:52.56 Blennerhassett
8th 00:13:24.89 Williamstown
7th 00:13:29.52  Warwood
7th 00:13:29.72 Williamstown
7th 00:13:30.32 Caldwell
8th 00:13:31.00 Warwood
7th 00:13:37.71 Warwood
6th 00:14:09.24 Ravenswood
7th 00:14:09.56 Caldwell
6th 00:14:16.20  Tyler Consolidated
6th 00:14:21.12 Tyler Consolidated
7th 00:14:22.80 Belpre
7th 00:14:23.31 Blennerhassett
8th 00:14:33.87  Williamstown
7th 00:14:45.87  Warren
7th 00:14:47.10  Tyler Consolidated
7th 00:14:47.93  Warren
7th 00:14:48.98 Federal Hocking
7th 00:14:49.45 East Muskingum
8th 00:14:51.81  Williamstown
7th 00:14:53.65 Philo
8th 00:15:07.94 Fort Frye
8th 00:15:13.13 Federal Hocking
6th 00:15:18.00  Warwood
6th 00:15:19.75  Warwood
6th 00:15:20.14 Blennerhassett
7th 00:15:20.63 Warren
7th 00:15:24.60 Philo
7th 00:15:35.75 Waterford
6th 00:15:37.27 Ravenswood
7th 00:15:38.63 Waterford
7th 00:15:39.87 Blennerhassett
7th 00:15:41.67 Williamstown
7th 00:15:44.78 Williamstown
6th 00:15:49.01 Blennerhassett
8th 00:15:52.38 Warwood
6th 00:16:11.61 Blennerhassett
8th 00:16:16.92 Alexander
7th 00:16:42.05 Blennerhassett
7th 00:17:00.48 Blennerhassett
7th 00:17:08.64  Belpre
7th 00:17:11.79 Philo
7th 00:17:12.81 Belpre
6th 00:17:13.38 Warwood
8th 00:17:17.18 River Valley
6th 00:17:17.70 Blennerhassett
8th 00:17:22.92 Southern
7th 00:17:25.83 Tyler Consolidated
7th 00:17:37.07 Belpre
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

35
36
37

(38)

39
40

41
42

(43)
(44)

(49)

(50)

633
652
622
671
636
588
646
655
632
631
648
643
638
618
621
608
596
654
627
629
647
645
628
613
634
610

Maria Shyrinskaya
Naomi Randall
Allison Layton
Makaela Morgan
Addison Dewitt
Harper Rogers
Heaven Pittman
Kayla Brodegard
Chloe Powell

Alex Mills

Sophie Rich
Azlynne Henthorn
Ashlyn Bradford
Mikiah Longhenry
Kennedy Cosgrave
Olivia Beebe

Ava Larkins

Lola Westbrook
1zzi Gossett
Solara Knight
Kelsey Pittman
Sadie Negie

Lyddia Johnson
Stephanie Niggemeyer
Emma Wheeler
Taylor Warne

Belpre XC MS Girls

6th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
6th
8th
6th
7th
6th
7th

00:17:44.45
00:18:10.16
00:18:18.99
00:18:23.89
00:18:23.98
00:18:27.60
00:18:56.18
00:18:59.63
00:19:10.60
00:19:22.44
00:19:23.25
00:19:33.21
00:19:34.28
00:19:34.84
00:20:20.01
00:20:34.35
00:20:49.50
00:20:59.64
00:21:16.64
00:21:27.80
00:22:13.67
00:22:26.58
00:22:32.42
00:23:29.18
00:26:08.81
00:30:15.24
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Ripley Chr. Acad.
Warren

Philo
Williamstown
River Valley
Belpre

Tyler Consolidated
Warwood

Ripley Chr. Acad.
Ripley Chr. Acad.
Tyler Consolidated
Tyler Consolidated
Southern

New Lexington
Philo

East Muskingum
Blennerhassett
Warren

Ripley Chr. Acad.
Ripley Chr. Acad.
Tyler Consolidated
Tyler Consolidated
Ripley Chr. Acad.
Federal Hocking
Ripley Chr. Acad.
East Muskingum
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